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2007 CCC DECISIONS

Project

151 North Market Street/Mashpee Commons
Pleasant Bay Assisted Living Facility

Bourne Shopping Center/Thorndike

Barnstable Municipal Airport Improvements Project
Nextel Tower/Wellfleet

Riverview School Comprehensive Facilities Plan
CVS Pharmacy Redevelopment

Cape End Care Campus

Bay View Farm Estates

Shallow Pond Center — Office Building Redevelopment

Shaw's Orleans/Tedeschi Realty Corporation
Orleans LCP 5-year Recertification Decision
Augat Self Storage

Cape Cod Cooperative Bank Operations Center
Lookout Ridge Definitive Plan and Cluster Plan
Supply New England

Cape Cod Cooperative Bank Operations Center
Cape Cod Aggregates/BJs Wholesale Club
BJs/Cape Cod Aggregates

Augat Self Storage — Condition T1

August Self Storage — Conditions T3 and T5
Chatham Airport Safety Improvements Projects
Augat Self Storage — Water Resources
Ballymeade Estates (The Golf Club at Cape Cod)
Chatham Airport Safety Improvements Project
Wellfleet Harbor Actors Theater

Bourne Integrated Solid Waste Management Facility
Cape Cod National Golf

Cape Cod Cooperative Bank Operations Center
Bay View Farm Estates

Yarmouth Growth Incentive Zone

Falmouth Self Storage

Number(s)

TR90009A
TR20075
TR90057
EIR/DRI06011
TR98047
HDEX05011
CU06015
HDEX05030
TR05015
Cu06018
TR02002

TR02021
HDEX05018
HDEX04010
TR-HDEX05009
TR05026
MOD06026
MOD06026
TR02021
TR02021
TR04012
TR02021
JR99028
TR04012
HDEX04011
TR97031
TR95022
TR05026
TR05015
Glz07010
Cu07012

Town

Mashpee
Brewster
Bourne
Barnstable
Wellfleet
Sandwich
Yarmouth
Provincetown
Sandwich
Barnstable
Orleans
Orleans
Mashpee
Barnstable
Sandwich
Barnstable
Barnstable
Barnstable
Barnstable
Mashpee
Mashpee
Chatham
Mashpee
Falmouth
Chatham
Wellfleet
Bourne
Harwich/Brewster
Barnstable
Sandwich
Yarmouth
Falmouth

Decision

Minor Mod 2
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 2
DRI (APPEALED)
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1

CU — No DRI Review

Minor Mod 1
Recertification
Minor Mod 2
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 2
Minor Mod 2
Minor Mod 2
Major Mod
Major Mod
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 2
Minor Mod 2
Minor Mod 2
Minor Mod 2
Glz

Vote

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Chg of Use -- No DRI review  Approved

Date

1/8/07
2/7/07
1/29/07
1/25/07
3/1/07
3/13/07
3/13/07
3/21/07
3/28/07
4/2/07
4/25/07

4/2/07
5112107
3/19/07

5/3/07

5/3/07
5/17/07
5/17/07
5/11/07
5/11/07
5/11/07
5/22/07
5/24/07
5/30/07

6/7/07
4/30/07
6/11/07
7/17/07
6/25/07
7126/07
7123/07



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Project

Barnstable Wastewater Facilities Plan
Ballymeade Estates (The Golf Club at Cape Cod)
Patriot Hill Subdivision

Cape End Care Campus

Cape Wind Energy Project

South Cape Village

Bourne Local Comprehensive Plan

National Marine Life Center

Pleasant Bay Assisted Living Facility
Ballymeade Estates (The Golf Club at Cape Cod)
Cape End Care Campus

Catherine B. Lowell Trust ANR

Number(s)

EIR96005
JR99028
TR96017
HDEX05030
JR20084
MODO02030

HDEX05018
TR20075
JR99028
HDEX05030
TR96024

Town

Barnstable
Falmouth
Sandwich
Provincetown
Yarmouth/Barnstable
Mashpee
Bourne
Bourne
Brewster
Falmouth
Provincetown
Barnstable

Decision

EIR/DRI

Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 2
Minor Mod 1
Procedural Denial
Minor Mod 1
Final Bourne LCP
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 1
Minor Mod 2

Vote

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Date

9/20/07
10/1/07
10/2/07
10/15/07
10/18/07
10/31/07

11/6/07
11/8/07
11/16/07
12/12/07
12/18/07



