## 2007 CCC DECISIONS

	Project	Number(s)	Town	Decision	Vote	Date
1	151 North Market Street/Mashpee Commons	TR90009A	Mashpee	Minor Mod 2	Approved	1/8/07
2	Pleasant Bay Assisted Living Facility	TR20075	Brewster	Minor Mod 1	Approved	2/7/07
3	Bourne Shopping Center/Thorndike	TR90057	Bourne	Minor Mod 2	Approved	1/29/07
4	Barnstable Municipal Airport Improvements Project	EIR/DRI06011	Barnstable	DRI (APPEALED)	Approved	1/25/07
5	Nextel Tower/Wellfleet	TR98047	Wellfleet	Minor Mod 1	Approved	3/1/07
6	Riverview School Comprehensive Facilities Plan	HDEX05011	Sandwich	Minor Mod 1	Approved	3/13/07
7	CVS Pharmacy Redevelopment	CU06015	Yarmouth	Minor Mod 1	Approved	3/13/07
8	Cape End Care Campus	HDEX05030	Provincetown	Minor Mod 1	Approved	3/21/07
9	Bay View Farm Estates	TR05015	Sandwich	Minor Mod 1	Approved	3/28/07
10	Shallow Pond Center — Office Building Redevelopment	CU06018	Barnstable	CU — No DRI Review	Approved	4/2/07
11	Shaw's Orleans/Tedeschi Realty Corporation	TR02002	Orleans	Minor Mod 1	Approved	4/25/07
12	Orleans LCP 5-year Recertification Decision		Orleans	Recertification	Approved	
13	Augat Self Storage	TR02021	Mashpee	Minor Mod 2	Approved	4/2/07
14	Cape Cod Cooperative Bank Operations Center	HDEX05018	Barnstable	Minor Mod 1	Approved	5//2/07
15	Lookout Ridge Definitive Plan and Cluster Plan	HDEX04010	Sandwich	Minor Mod 2	Approved	3/19/07
16	Supply New England	TR-HDEX05009	Barnstable	Minor Mod 2	Approved	5/3/07
17	Cape Cod Cooperative Bank Operations Center	TR05026	Barnstable	Minor Mod 2	Approved	5/3/07
18	Cape Cod Aggregates/BJs Wholesale Club	MOD06026	Barnstable	Major Mod	Approved	5/17/07
19	BJs/Cape Cod Aggregates	MOD06026	Barnstable	Major Mod	Approved	5/17/07
20	Augat Self Storage — Condition T1	TR02021	Mashpee	Minor Mod 1	Approved	5/11/07
21	August Self Storage — Conditions T3 and T5	TR02021	Mashpee	Minor Mod 1	Approved	5/11/07
22	Chatham Airport Safety Improvements Projects	TR04012	Chatham	Minor Mod 1	Approved	5/11/07
23	Augat Self Storage — Water Resources	TR02021	Mashpee	Minor Mod 1	Approved	5/22/07
24	Ballymeade Estates (The Golf Club at Cape Cod)	JR99028	Falmouth	Minor Mod 1	Approved	5/24/07
25	Chatham Airport Safety Improvements Project	TR04012	Chatham	Minor Mod 1	Approved	5/30/07
26	Wellfleet Harbor Actors Theater	HDEX04011	Wellfleet	Minor Mod 1	Approved	6/7/07
27	Bourne Integrated Solid Waste Management Facility	TR97031	Bourne	Minor Mod 2	Approved	4/30/07
28	Cape Cod National Golf	TR95022	Harwich/Brewster	Minor Mod 2	Approved	6/11/07
29	Cape Cod Cooperative Bank Operations Center	TR05026	Barnstable	Minor Mod 2	Approved	7/17/07
30	Bay View Farm Estates	TR05015	Sandwich	Minor Mod 2	Approved	6/25/07
31	Yarmouth Growth Incentive Zone	GIZ07010	Yarmouth	GIZ	Approved	7/26/07
32	Falmouth Self Storage	CU07012	Falmouth	Chg of Use No DRI review	Approved	7/23/07

	Project	Number(s)	Town	Decision	Vote	Date
22	Danistakla Wastanitas Fasilidas Dlan	EIDOCOOF	D 4 - 1-1 -	EID/DDI	A d	0/20/07
33	Barnstable Wastewater Facilities Plan	EIR96005	Barnstable	EIR/DRI	Approved	9/20/07
34	Ballymeade Estates (The Golf Club at Cape Cod)	JR99028	Falmouth	Minor Mod 1	Approved	10/1/07
35	Patriot Hill Subdivision	TR96017	Sandwich	Minor Mod 2	Approved	10/2/07
36	Cape End Care Campus	HDEX05030	Provincetown	Minor Mod 1	Approved	10/15/07
37	Cape Wind Energy Project	JR20084	Yarmouth/Barnstable	Procedural Denial	Approved	10/18/07
38	South Cape Village	MOD02030	Mashpee	Minor Mod 1	Approved	10/31/07
39	Bourne Local Comprehensive Plan		Bourne	Final Bourne LCP	Approved	
40	National Marine Life Center	HDEX05018	Bourne	Minor Mod 1	Approved	11/6/07
41	Pleasant Bay Assisted Living Facility	TR20075	Brewster	Minor Mod 1	Approved	11/8/07
42	Ballymeade Estates (The Golf Club at Cape Cod)	JR99028	Falmouth	Minor Mod 1	Approved	11/16/07
43	Cape End Care Campus	HDEX05030	Provincetown	Minor Mod 1	Approved	12/12/07
44	Catherine B. Lowell Trust ANR	TR96024	Barnstable	Minor Mod 2	Approved	12/18/07